# DisplayPort™ to DVI-D Single Link

Active Adapter





DisplayPort™ to DVI-D SL Active Adapter

# **Product Series**

Accessories

#### Itemcode

CAC-1052

#### EAN code

8717249408833

#### **UPC** code

854365005107



The Club 3D CAC-1052 DisplayPort™ to DVI-D Single-Link Active Adapter is the easiest solution for connecting your DisplayPort™ enabled Desktop or Laptop to a DVI-D enabled High Definition Television, Monitor or Projector. The adapter works with AMD, Intel and Nvidia graphics solutions and supports a maximum resolution of 1920x1200p @ 60Hz. Simply connect the DisplayPort™ (male) end of the connector to your computer and plug your existing DVI-D cable from the display into the DVI (female) adapter.

Setup requires no software installation. The adapter seamlessly converts the DisplayPort™ video signal into a DVI Digital video signal.

Ideal solution for AMD Eyefinity and other Multi Monitor configurations.

Please note that this adapter is for digital (DVI-D) signals only and will not fit analog DVI-I ports.



Microsoft Windows Apple OS X

## In the box:

■ CAC-1052 DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> to DVI-D SL Active Adapter

## Input:

■ DisplayPort™ Male

### **Output:**

■ DVI-D Female

# Other info:

- Boxsize:240 x 60 x 35mm.
- Cable: 200 x 44 x 18mm.
- Weight: 56 gr.
- Meets ROHS, FCC, and CE EMI requirements
- Made in China

### Features:

- Club 3D DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> to DVI-D SL Active Adapter
- Compliant to DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> 1.1 Specification
- Compliant to DVI-D specification
- Supports resolutions up to WUXGA 1920x1200p @ 60Hz
- Supports High Definition resolutions up to Full HD 1080p @60Hz
- Supports AMD Eyefinity
- Powered by USB Port (no external power needed)
- Supports AMD, Nvidia® and Intel® graphics solutions

## Input:







**Output:** 



# **PRODUCT LINK CLICK HERE**

While we endeavor to provide the most accurate, up-to-date information available, the content on this document may be out of date or include omissions, inaccuracies or other errors. Therefore Club 3D does not accept any rights claimed on the content of this document. Please refer to a full overview of our Legacy Terms and Conditions on www.club-3d.com. All other brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks and are the property of their respective owners. All content is subject to change without prior notice.